Salford Central - Bolton
Thursday 26 December

Salford Central
Salford Crescent
Clifton

Kearsley
Farnworth
Moses Gate
Bolton

Bolton - Salford Central
Thursday 26 December

Bolton

Moses Gate
Farnworth
Kearsley

Clifton

Salford Crescent
Salford Central

d

a

d

a

0835
0838

0846
0848
0851
0856

0805
0808
0810
0812
0817
0824
0827

0935
0938

0946
0948
0951
0956

0905
0908
0910
0912

0923
0926

1035
1038

1046
1048
1051
1056

1005
1008
1010
1012

1023
1026

1135
1138

1146
1148
1151
1156

1105
1108
1110
1112

1123
1126

1235
1238

1246
1248
1251
1256

1205
1208
1210
1212

1223
1226

1335
1338

1346
1348
1351
1356

1305
1308
1310
1312

1323
1326

1435
1438

1446
1448
1451
1456

1405
1408
1410
1412

1423
1426

1535
1538

1546
1548
1551
1556

1505
1508
1510
1512

1523
1526

1635
1638

1646
1648
1651
1656

1605
1608
1610
1612

1623
1626

1735
1738
1743
1748
1750
1753
1759

1705
1708
1710
1712

1723
1726



